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Cesky svaz juda
Slezsky pohar

Saturday, 18 February 2023
Weight category: WU12 -27 kg

Games won

Gameresults Pl.1 2 3

VARGOVÁ, Emma
[JK Levice (SVK)]

MAČEKOVÁ, Lilien

MARUŠÁKOVÁ, Kateřina
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Cesky svaz juda
Slezsky pohar

Saturday, 18 February 2023
Weight category: WU12 -30 kg

Games won

Gameresults Pl.1 2 3 4 5 6

DVOŘÁKOVÁ, Lucie

KUCHEJDOVÁ, Zuzana

DUTKOVÁ, Kateřina

HÝLOVÁ, Tereza
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Cesky svaz juda
Slezsky pohar

Saturday, 18 February 2023
Weight category: WU12 -33 kg

Games won

Gameresults Pl.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

PIKH, Olha

OŽANA, Linda

BRŮNOVÁ, Aneta

SEIDELOVÁ, Linda

KYPRÁ, Barbora
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Cesky svaz juda
Slezsky pohar

Saturday, 18 February 2023
Weight category: WU12 -36 kg

Games won

Gameresults Pl.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

MASARYKOVÁ, Svetlana
[JK Levice (SVK)]

SZWANOVÁ, Liliana

BUJOKOVÁ, Kristin

JALŮVKOVÁ, Josefína

BANÁŠOVÁ, Sofie
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Cesky svaz juda
Slezsky pohar

Saturday, 18 February 2023
Weight category: WU12 -40 kg

Games won

Gameresults Pl.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

BUČKOVÁ, Ela

HALVONÍKOVÁ, Viktorie

DVOŘÁKOVÁ, Kristýna

KAŇÁKOVÁ, Julie

KAŇÁKOVÁ, Ellen

2

10
 4

 5

6

21
 2

6

21
 3

6

30
 1



2

1

0

0

0

0

2

10

2

1

0

0

2

10

0

0

2

10

0

0

0

0

2

7

Cesky svaz juda
Slezsky pohar

Saturday, 18 February 2023
Weight category: WU12 -44 kg

Games won

Gameresults Pl.1 2 3 4 5 6

HLUCHÁŇOVÁ, Kristýna

ŠPILLEROVÁ, Laura

PADRNOSOVÁ, Agáta

BIRICOVÁ, Dorota
[JK Levice (SVK)]
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ENJU KADLECOVÁ, Julie

1JUO CAHLÍKOVÁ, Barbora
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ENJU KADLECOVÁ, Julie

1JUO CAHLÍKOVÁ, Barbora
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1JUO CAHLÍKOVÁ, Barbora
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Cesky svaz juda
Slezsky pohar

Weight category: WU12 -48 kg

Best of Three

1

2CAHLÍKOVÁ, Barbora 1JUO



BEFH ØEHÙØKOVÁ, Anna

ENJU MITUROVÁ, Natálie

1

10

0

ØEHÙØKOVÁ, Anna

1

2

BEFH ØEHÙØKOVÁ, Anna

ENJU MITUROVÁ, Natálie
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Cesky svaz juda
Slezsky pohar

Weight category: WU12 -52 kg

Best of Three

1

2MITUROVÁ, Natálie ENJU
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